- .												CISF
						of New Mexico Is and Natural Resources Form C-101 Revised March 17, 1999						
District II							(uturur r		•••		Revised	WIAICH 17, 1999
811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III Oil Con							servation Division Submit to appropriate District Office					
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 1220 Sou							uth St. Francis Df. G 30 31 Fee Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies					
District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa							M 87,505		A 25			ase - 5 copies
1220 01 01 114	,						े रे 	Re		.) · · · ·		DED REPORT
	APPLI		OR PERMI		RILL, RE-E	NTER	DEEPEA		GBACK, OF	GRID Nur		
¹ Operator Name and Address Ygtes Petroleum Corporation							E.	γ_{γ}	Es. S	0255		
105 South							120		a the lit	³ API Numb		
Artesia, NA	<u>A 88210</u>							817	OLCIANEL	30-005-60602		
³ Propert	•				⁵ Property N					⁶ Well No. #1		
l;	2335				Grynberg L 7 Surface I					<u> </u>	#1	
		r		-T	<u>Surface I</u>					ľ	<u> </u>	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ic	In Feet fi	om the	North/South line		Feet from the	East/West line		County
<u> </u>	36	<u>5</u> S	24E		19		Sout			East	t Chaves	
		8]	Proposed B	ottom F	Iole Locati	on If I	Different	t Fron	n Surface			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ic	in Feet fi	rom the	North/Sout	h line	Feet from the	East/West	line	County
	<u> </u>	نــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	oposed Pool 1				+	I	10 Prop	osed Pool 2		
			•								_	
		Wil	dcat Penn	<u> </u>			<u> </u>		WildCar	Wolfcam	p	
11 Work	Type Code		12 Weil Type Co	ode	13 Cat	le/Rotary	e/Rotary 14 Lease Type Code 15 Ground Leve			evel Elevation		
	Р		G			N/A			S		3868' ²⁰ Spud Date	
	Iultiple		¹⁷ Proposed Depth PBTD 5039'		¹⁸ Formation			¹⁹ Contractor To be Determined		a		
	N				l Casing ar		nent Pro			<u> </u>	A	
				^					Sacks of C		 Eati	imated TOC
Hole S	lze	Casi	Casing Size Casing w			al completion report.			Sacks of C	ement		
				See	original co	mplet	non repo	оп.	T			
												· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
22 Describe t	he propose	d program. If	this application	is to DEEF	PEN or PLUG B	ACK, gi	ve the data (on the p	resent productive	zone and pro	posed ne	w productive
zone. Describ	e the blow	out preventior	program, if an	y. Use addi	tional sheets if	necessar	у.					
Propose t												
			5002'. Stim	ulate as	needed fr	or mraic	luction					
			4774'. Stim									
		-						fzana	s will be car	nminaloc	1 with 1	oroner
			vili pe maa	e on wr	iich zone to	, hiod	uce, or I		s will be cor	in ingled		olopei
approval	from Sc	inta Fe.					KA_	<u></u>				
²³ I hereby ce	rtify that th	e information	given above is	true and con	mplete to the	M	C)IL C	ONSERVA	TION DI	VISIO	N
best of my knowledge and belief.						¥/	V					
Signature: H. T. H. Com						Аррі	roved bOR	IGINA	L SIGNED B	Y TIM W.	GUM	
- Aller b, A Great					<u> </u>	Title		THE	T N SUPERV	SOR		
Printed name: Susan Herpin							roval Date	IAY -	02212	Expiration [Date: M	Y 02 200
Title: Engineering Technician						Ccnditions of Approval:						
Date: Phone:					Attached							
April 29,	2002		505-748	-1471		Atta	cnea 📖					

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised August 15, 2000

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

	AMENDED	REPORT
--	---------	--------

1220 S. St. Franc	is Dr., Santa								NDED KEFORT		
		W	ELL LO	CATION	N AND ACR	EAGE DEDIC	CATION PLA				
1	<u>г</u>	² Pool Code			³ Pool Name						
30	02				Wildcat Penn						
⁴ Property					⁵ Property N	Name	e "W				
12335		Grynberg LZ State							#1		
⁷ OGRID No.		* Operator Name * Elevation							⁹ Elevation		
025575		Yates Petroleum Corporation 3868'						3868'			
					¹⁰ Surface	Location					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	From the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Count					
l	36	55	24E		1980	South	660	East Chaves			
		L	¹¹ Bo	ttom Ho	le Location If	Different From	m Surface				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
¹² Dedicated Acr	es ¹³ Joint o	r Infill 14 C	Consolidation	Code 15 O	rder No.						
320											

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

16			¹⁷ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature
RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED ARTESIA TILLO1001 TILLO10001 TILLO10001 TILLO10001 TI	LG-567	660' ▲	Susan Herpin Printed Name Engineering Technician Title <u>MUUJ</u> , <u>2002</u> Date ¹⁸ SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
		1980,	Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: See Original Plat Certificate Number